
Sushi Moriawase (1 person)

Set Menu Moriawase

Nigiri

Sashimi

Sashimi Moriawase (1 person)

Sushi & Sashimi Moriawase (1 person)

Ichiban Moriawase (2 persons)

Luxuri Maki Moriawase (2 persons)

Selection of our popular nigiri 8 pieces of nigiri sushi 
+ 1 cucumber maki

Selection of our popular sashimi 4 types of sashimi, 
5 pieces for each

Selection of 4 types of sashimi, 3 pieces each & 4 pieces of 
nigiri sushi + cucumber roll

The very best selection of 8 nigiri sushi & 4 types sashimi with 5 
pieces each & California maki. Accompanied with our japanese 
wakami seaweed salad

The very best selection of 5 types the maki (1 type of 5 pieces). 
Accompanied with our japanese wakami seaweed salad

201

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

231
232
233
234
235

6,50
6,50

10,50
6,20
6,50
6,20
5,70
8,90
7,50
5,30
5,30

13,85
11,80
13,85
13,85
17,85

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

€
€
€
€
€

Maguro (tuna)

Sake (salmon)

Unabi (eel) 

Suzuki (sea bass)

Butter Fish (white fish)

Kurodai (black snapper)

Ebi (boiled prawns)

Amaebi (sweet prawns)

Ikura (salmon eggs)

Tomago (omelette)

Abokado (avocado)

Maguro Sashimi (tuna)

Sake Sashimi (salmon)

Kurodai Sashimi (black snapper)

Suzuki Sashimi (sea bass)

Unabi Sashimi (eel)

202

203

204

205

20,85€

22,75€

25,75€

58,95€

48,85€

Various slices of raw fish on a bed of rice (2 pieces each)

Selected 7x cuts

SUSHI MENU

 I.G.I.C. - TAXES - NOT INCLUDED



Ichiban Luxury Maki

Gun-Kan

Te-maki

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

6,80

5,20

5,60

5,00

6,00

4,50

5,00

14,75

14,55

14,55

20,50

21,80

22,80

22,80

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

Ikura
Salmon eggs

Tuna
Tuna, sesame, kimchi, soy

Salmon
Salmon, sesame, kimchi, soy

Tuna
Tuna, avocado, cucumber and lettuce

Shrimp
Breaded shrimp, cucumber, avocado and tobiko

White Fish
Sea bass, avocado, cucumber and lettuce

Salmon
Salmon, avocado, cucumber and lettuce

Fruto Maki
Large parcel of avocado, cucumber, egg, lettuce 
and kamaboko (vegetarian option available).

California Maki
Rice roll of cucumber, avocado and prawn topped 
with tobiko.

Western Roll
Fresh avocado & king prawns with a layer of cream 
cheese.

Dragon Roll
Light omelette, layers of Salmon sashimi covered
with Fuji sauce and teriyaki sauce.

Rainbow Roll
This one has a little of everything, tuna, salmon, 
cucumber, omelette & avocado with touch of wasabi 
mayo in a big roll.

Ichiban Roll
Tempura coated prawns, sliced avocado and cream 
cheese in a large rice roll, topped with sesame seeds 
and Togarashi Japanese dry spice.

Tempura Roll
The deep-fried maki is filled with salmon, avocado and 
cucumber, topped with a thick, slightly spicy, creamy 
honey mayonnaise and eel sauce.

(Large nori rolls)

(2 pieces)

(1 piece)

Tartare
237
238
239

14,75
15,55
15,75

€
€
€

Salmon salmon with fish eggs, avocado and soy

Tuna spicy tuna, sesame seed oil, lime, spring onion and soy

Sea bass sea bass, spring onion, lime and soy

 I.G.I.C. - TAXES - NOT INCLUDED


