SUSHI MENU

Set Menu Moriawase

201	Sushi Moriawase (1 person) Selection of our popular nigiri 8 pieces of nigiri sushi + 1 cucumber maki	20,85€
202	Sashimi Moriawase (1 person) Selection of our popular sashimi 4 types of sashimi, 5 pieces for each	22,75€
203	Sushi & Sashimi Moriawase (1 person) Selection of 4 types of sashimi, 3 pieces each & 4 pieces of nigiri sushi + cucumber roll	25,75€
204	Ichiban Moriawase (2 persons) The very best selection of 8 nigiri sushi & 4 types sashimi with 5 pieces each & California maki. Accompanied with our japanese wakami seaweed salad	58,95€
205	Luxuri Maki Moriawase (2 persons) The very best selection of 5 types the maki (1 type of 5 pieces). Accompanied with our japanese wakami seaweed salad	48,85€
	Nigiri	
	Various slices of raw fish on a bed of rice (2 pieces each)	
	Maguro (tuna)	6,50€
212	Sake (salmon)	6,50€
213	Unabi (eel)	10,50€
214	Suzuki (sea bass)	6,20€
215	Butter Fish (white fish)	6,50€
216	Kurodai (black snapper)	6,20€
	Ebi (boiled prawns)	5,70€
218	Amaebi (sweet prawns)	8,90€
219	Ikura (salmon eggs)	7,50€
220	Tomago (omelette)	5,30€
221	Abokado (avocado)	5,30€
	Sashimi Selected 7x cuts	
231	Maguro Sashimi (tuna)	13,85€
232	Sake Sashimi (salmon)	11,80€
	Kurodai Sashimi (black snapper)	13,85€
	Suzuki Sashimi (sea bass)	13,85€
235	Unabi Sashimi (eel)	17,85€

Tartare

	Salmon salmon with fish eggs, avocado and soy Tuna spicy tuna, sesame seed oil, lime, spring onion and soy Sea bass sea bass, spring onion, lime and soy	14,75 € 15,55 € 15,75 €
	Gun-Kan (2 pieces)	
240	Ikura Salmon eggs	6,80€
241	Tuna Tuna, sesame, kimchi, soy	5,20€
242	Salmon, sesame, kimchi, soy	5,60€
	Te-maki (1 piece)	
243	Tuna Tuna, avocado, cucumber and lettuce	5,00€
244	Shrimp Breaded shrimp, cucumber, avocado and tobiko	6,00€
245	White Fish Sea bass, avocado, cucumber and lettuce	4,50€
246	Salmon, avocado, cucumber and lettuce	5,00€
	Ichiban Luxury Maki (Large nori rolls)	
247	Fruto Maki Large parcel of avocado, cucumber, egg, lettuce and kamaboko (vegetarian option available).	14,75€
248		14,55€
249	Western Roll Fresh avocado & king prawns with a layer of cream cheese.	14,55€
250	Dragon Roll Light omelette, layers of Salmon sashimi covered with Fuji sauce and teriyaki sauce.	20,50€
251	Rainbow Roll This one has a little of everything, tuna, salmon, cucumber, omelette & avocado with touch of wasabi mayo in a big roll.	21,80€
252	Ichiban Roll Tempura coated prawns, sliced avocado and cream cheese in a large rice roll, topped with sesame seeds and Togarashi Japanese dry spice.	22,80€
253	Tempura Roll The deep-fried maki is filled with salmon, avocado and cucumber, topped with a thick, slightly spicy, creamy honey mayonnaise and eel sauce.	22,80€